
CAMPIONATUL NATIONAL OFFSHORE 2017 
 Etapa 1: 08-10.sept.2017, Marina Eforie 

 Etapa 2: 22-24.sept.2017, Marina Limanu 
 08.09.2017 - 24.09.2017

ENTRY LIST Class : IRC-1

Ord Sail nr. Bow Class Yacht Skipper Club Type D.Cer.IRC TCC

1 _ROU411 7 IRC-1 Simina 2 Cristian Ghelner As CS Electrica Balkan Elan 340 8.09.2017 0.9970

2 _ROU998 27 IRC-1 HOPE TEDDY C DUMITRESCU Clubul Sportul Studentesc Italia 9.98 06.09.2017 1.0290

3 _ROU408 12 IRC-1 NEMO MIHAI ANDREI IONESCU As CS Electrica Balkan First 40.7 06.09.2017 1.0480

4 _ROU409 14 IRC-1 IRONy CATALIN CORDUNEANU As CS Electrica Balkan First 40l.7 06.09.2017 1.0510

5 _ROU82 11 IRC-1 Incognito Ion Bogdan Black Sea Competition First 40.7 06.09.2017 1.0580

6 _ROU407 4 IRC-1 Mojo George Ghituran As CS Electrica Balkan First 40.7 06.09.2017 1.0610

7 _ROU410 5 IRC-1 Simina Iulia Fulicea As CS Electrica Balkan Elan 410 08.09.2017 1.0770

8 _ITA14840 1 IRC-1 Flying Cloud Catalin Luchian Clubul Sportul Studentesc Millenium 40 QB 07.09.2017 1.1200

9 _ROU888 9 IRC-1 Scorpio Sergiu Timofei Yacht Club Regal Roman Grand Soleil 42R 08.09.2017 1.1430

10 _ROU69 13 IRC-1 SETSAIL VALENTIN OERU As CS Electrica Balkan Farr 40 02.05.2017 1.1720

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 13.0 FB6A-ZH24 Date : 08/09/2017       23:03:51  

CAMPIONATUL NATIONAL OFFSHORE 2017 
 Etapa 1: 08-10.sept.2017, Marina Eforie 

 Etapa 2: 22-24.sept.2017, Marina Limanu 
 08.09.2017 - 24.09.2017

GENERAL RESULTS Class : IRC-1 Discards : 1

Pos Sail nr. Bow Yacht Skipper Club Type 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Points

1 _ROU69 13 SETSAIL VALENTIN OERU As CS Electrica Balkan Farr 40 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 4 10

2 _ROU82 11 Incognito Ion Bogdan Black Sea Competition First 40.7 2 1 5 4 5 3 4 2 1 22

3 _ITA14840 1 Flying Cloud Catalin Luchian Clubul Sportul Studentesc Millenium 40 QB 3 3 3 2 8 4 3 8 2 28

4 _ROU410 5 Simina Iulia Fulicea As CS Electrica Balkan Elan 410 8 4 2 3 2 1 6 5 5 30

5 _ROU888 9 Scorpio Sergiu Timofei Yacht Club Regal Roman Grand Soleil 42R 4 7 4 6.5 7 5 5 6 6 43.5



6 _ROU409 14 IRONy CATALIN CORDUNEANU As CS Electrica Balkan First 40l.7 6 5 7 5 6 6 7 3 8 45

7 _BUL1991 19 LZ Yachting 1991 Lachezar Bratoev Bavaria Yachts X-35 12
 DNC

12
 DNC

12
 DNC

12
 DNC 3 7 2 4 3 55

8 _ROU998 27 HOPE TEDDY C DUMITRESCU Clubul Sportul Studentesc Italia 9.98 5 9 8 6.5 4 8 8 9 7 55.5

9 _ROU408 12 NEMO MIHAI ANDREI IONESCU As CS Electrica Balkan First 40.7 7 6 6 8 10 9 9 7 9 61

10 _ROU411 7 Simina 2 Cristian Ghelner As CS Electrica Balkan Elan 340 10 8 9 9 9 11 10 10 10 75

11 _ROU407 4 Mojo George Ghituran As CS Electrica Balkan First 40.7 9 10 10 10 11 10 11 11 11 82

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 13.0 FB6A-ZH24 Date : 24/09/2017       14:55:57  

CAMPIONATUL NATIONAL OFFSHORE 2017 
 Etapa 1: 08-10.sept.2017, Marina Eforie 

 Etapa 2: 22-24.sept.2017, Marina Limanu 
 08.09.2017 - 24.09.2017

RACE RESULTS : 09 Class : IRC-1

Date : 24.09.2017 Start Time : 12:52:00 Distance : 6 Coefficient : 1 IRC Time on Time

Pos Sail nr. Bow Yacht Skipper Club TCC Finish Time Elapsed T. Corrected T. Obs Points

1 _ROU82 11 Incognito Ion Bogdan Black Sea Competition 1.0580 14:09:49 01:17:49 00:00:00  1

2 _ITA14840 1 Flying Cloud Catalin Luchian Clubul Sportul Studentesc 1.1200 14:07:12 01:15:12 00:01:53  2

3 _BUL1991 19 LZ Yachting 1991 Lachezar Bratoev Bavaria Yachts 1.0500 14:13:36 01:21:36 00:03:21  3

4 _ROU69 13 SETSAIL VALENTIN OERU As CS Electrica Balkan 1.1720 14:05:14 01:13:14 00:03:30  4

5 _ROU410 5 Simina Iulia Fulicea As CS Electrica Balkan 1.0770 14:11:49 01:19:49 00:03:38  5

6 _ROU888 9 Scorpio Sergiu Timofei Yacht Club Regal Roman 1.1430 14:08:05 01:16:05 00:04:38  6

7 _ROU998 27 HOPE TEDDY C DUMITRESCU Clubul Sportul Studentesc 1.0290 14:21:01 01:29:01 00:09:16  7

8 _ROU409 14 IRONy CATALIN CORDUNEANU As CS Electrica Balkan 1.0510 14:19:28 01:27:28 00:09:36  8

9 _ROU408 12 NEMO MIHAI ANDREI IONESCU As CS Electrica Balkan 1.0480 14:24:04 01:32:04 00:14:09  9

10 _ROU411 7 Simina 2 Cristian Ghelner As CS Electrica Balkan 0.9970 14:39:08 01:47:08 00:24:29  10

11 _ROU407 4 Mojo George Ghituran As CS Electrica Balkan 1.0610 14:34:33 01:42:33 00:26:28  11

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 13.0 FB6A-ZH24 Date : 24/09/2017       14:50:01  



CAMPIONATUL NATIONAL OFFSHORE 2017 
 Etapa 1: 08-10.sept.2017, Marina Eforie 

 Etapa 2: 22-24.sept.2017, Marina Limanu 
 08.09.2017 - 24.09.2017

RACE RESULTS : 08 Class : IRC-1

Date : 24.09.2017 Start Time : 11:09:00 Distance : 6 Coefficient : 1 IRC Time on Time

Pos Sail nr. Bow Yacht Skipper Club TCC Finish Time Elapsed T. Corrected T. Obs Points

1 _ROU69 13 SETSAIL VALENTIN OERU As CS Electrica Balkan 1.1720 12:09:07 01:00:07 00:00:00  1

2 _ROU82 11 Incognito Ion Bogdan Black Sea Competition 1.0580 12:18:49 01:09:49 00:03:25  2

3 _ROU409 14 IRONy CATALIN CORDUNEANU As CS Electrica Balkan 1.0510 12:19:56 01:10:56 00:04:06  3

4 _BUL1991 19 LZ Yachting 1991 Lachezar Bratoev Bavaria Yachts 1.0500 12:20:31 01:11:31 00:04:39  4

5 _ROU410 5 Simina Iulia Fulicea As CS Electrica Balkan 1.0770 12:19:12 01:10:12 00:05:09  5

6 _ROU888 9 Scorpio Sergiu Timofei Yacht Club Regal Roman 1.1430 12:15:38 01:06:38 00:05:43  6

7 _ROU408 12 NEMO MIHAI ANDREI IONESCU As CS Electrica Balkan 1.0480 12:21:44 01:12:44 00:05:46  7

8 _ITA14840 1 Flying Cloud Catalin Luchian Clubul Sportul Studentesc 1.1200 12:18:07 01:09:07 00:06:58  8

9 _ROU998 27 HOPE TEDDY C DUMITRESCU Clubul Sportul Studentesc 1.0290 12:26:03 01:17:03 00:08:50  9

10 _ROU411 7 Simina 2 Cristian Ghelner As CS Electrica Balkan 0.9970 12:29:52 01:20:52 00:10:10  10

11 _ROU407 4 Mojo George Ghituran As CS Electrica Balkan 1.0610 12:27:31 01:18:31 00:12:51  11

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 13.0 FB6A-ZH24 Date : 24/09/2017       13:54:03  

CAMPIONATUL NATIONAL OFFSHORE 2017 
 Etapa 1: 08-10.sept.2017, Marina Eforie 

 Etapa 2: 22-24.sept.2017, Marina Limanu 
 08.09.2017 - 24.09.2017

RACE RESULTS : 07 Class : IRC-1

Date : 23.09.2017 Start Time : 17:38:00 Distance : 5 Coefficient : 1 IRC Time on Time

Pos Sail nr. Bow Yacht Skipper Club TCC Finish Time Elapsed T. Corrected T. Obs Points



1 _ROU69 13 SETSAIL VALENTIN OERU As CS Electrica Balkan 1.1720 18:41:23 01:03:23 00:00:00  1

2 _BUL1991 19 LZ Yachting 1991 Lachezar Bratoev Bavaria Yachts 1.0500 18:50:00 01:12:00 00:01:19  2

3 _ITA14840 1 Flying Cloud Catalin Luchian Clubul Sportul Studentesc 1.1200 18:45:47 01:07:47 00:01:38  3

4 _ROU82 11 Incognito Ion Bogdan Black Sea Competition 1.0580 18:50:20 01:12:20 00:02:15  4

5 _ROU888 9 Scorpio Sergiu Timofei Yacht Club Regal Roman 1.1430 18:46:06 01:08:06 00:03:33  5

6 _ROU410 5 Simina Iulia Fulicea As CS Electrica Balkan 1.0770 18:51:55 01:13:55 00:05:19  6

7 _ROU409 14 IRONy CATALIN CORDUNEANU As CS Electrica Balkan 1.0510 18:54:45 01:16:45 00:06:23  7

8 _ROU998 27 HOPE TEDDY C DUMITRESCU Clubul Sportul Studentesc 1.0290 18:56:26 01:18:26 00:06:25  8

9 _ROU408 12 NEMO MIHAI ANDREI IONESCU As CS Electrica Balkan 1.0480 18:55:58 01:17:58 00:07:26  9

10 _ROU411 7 Simina 2 Cristian Ghelner As CS Electrica Balkan 0.9970 19:06:35 01:28:35 00:14:02  10

11 _ROU407 4 Mojo George Ghituran As CS Electrica Balkan 1.0610 19:03:59 01:25:59 00:16:57  11

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 13.0 FB6A-ZH24 Date : 24/09/2017       13:55:59  

CAMPIONATUL NATIONAL OFFSHORE 2017 
 Etapa 1: 08-10.sept.2017, Marina Eforie 

 Etapa 2: 22-24.sept.2017, Marina Limanu 
 08.09.2017 - 24.09.2017

RACE RESULTS : 06 Class : IRC-1

Date : 23.09.2017 Start Time : 15:55:00 Distance : 6 Coefficient : 1 IRC Time on Time

Pos Sail nr. Bow Yacht Skipper Club TCC Finish Time Elapsed T. Corrected T. Obs Points

1 _ROU410 5 Simina Iulia Fulicea As CS Electrica Balkan 1.0770 17:04:31 01:09:31 00:00:00  1

2 _ROU69 13 SETSAIL VALENTIN OERU As CS Electrica Balkan 1.1720 16:59:31 01:04:31 00:00:45  2

3 _ROU82 11 Incognito Ion Bogdan Black Sea Competition 1.0580 17:06:47 01:11:47 00:01:05  3

4 _ITA14840 1 Flying Cloud Catalin Luchian Clubul Sportul Studentesc 1.1200 17:03:01 01:08:01 00:01:19  4

5 _ROU888 9 Scorpio Sergiu Timofei Yacht Club Regal Roman 1.1430 17:02:02 01:07:02 00:01:45  5

6 _ROU409 14 IRONy CATALIN CORDUNEANU As CS Electrica Balkan 1.0510 17:07:55 01:12:55 00:01:46  6

7 _BUL1991 19 LZ Yachting 1991 Lachezar Bratoev Bavaria Yachts 1.0500 17:08:29 01:13:29 00:02:17  7

8 _ROU998 27 HOPE TEDDY C DUMITRESCU Clubul Sportul Studentesc 1.0290 17:12:46 01:17:46 00:05:09  8

9 _ROU408 12 NEMO MIHAI ANDREI IONESCU As CS Electrica Balkan 1.0480 17:11:22 01:16:22 00:05:10  9

10 _ROU407 4 Mojo George Ghituran As CS Electrica Balkan 1.0610 17:14:19 01:19:19 00:09:17  10

11 _ROU411 7 Simina 2 Cristian Ghelner As CS Electrica Balkan 0.9970 17:21:32 01:26:32 00:11:24  11

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 13.0 FB6A-ZH24 Date : 23/09/2017       19:33:28  



CAMPIONATUL NATIONAL OFFSHORE 2017 
 Etapa 1: 08-10.sept.2017, Marina Eforie 

 Etapa 2: 22-24.sept.2017, Marina Limanu 
 08.09.2017 - 24.09.2017

RACE RESULTS : 05 Class : IRC-1

Date : 23.09.2017 Start Time : 11:10:00 Distance : 6 Coefficient : 1 IRC Time on Time

Pos Sail nr. Bow Yacht Skipper Club TCC Finish Time Elapsed T. Corrected T. Obs Points

1 _ROU69 13 SETSAIL VALENTIN OERU As CS Electrica Balkan 1.1720 12:18:59 01:08:59 00:00:00  1

2 _ROU410 5 Simina Iulia Fulicea As CS Electrica Balkan 1.0770 12:25:47 01:15:47 00:00:46  2

3 _BUL1991 19 LZ Yachting 1991 Lachezar Bratoev Bavaria Yachts 1.0500 12:27:58 01:17:58 00:01:01  3

4 _ROU998 27 HOPE TEDDY C DUMITRESCU Clubul Sportul Studentesc 1.0290 12:30:33 01:20:33 00:02:02  4

5 _ROU82 11 Incognito Ion Bogdan Black Sea Competition 1.0580 12:28:40 01:18:40 00:02:23  5

6 _ROU409 14 IRONy CATALIN CORDUNEANU As CS Electrica Balkan 1.0510 12:30:03 01:20:03 00:03:17  6

7 _ROU888 9 Scorpio Sergiu Timofei Yacht Club Regal Roman 1.1430 12:25:03 01:15:03 00:04:56  7

8 _ITA14840 1 Flying Cloud Catalin Luchian Clubul Sportul Studentesc 1.1200 12:27:39 01:17:39 00:06:07  8

9 _ROU411 7 Simina 2 Cristian Ghelner As CS Electrica Balkan 0.9970 12:38:10 01:28:10 00:07:03  9

10 _ROU408 12 NEMO MIHAI ANDREI IONESCU As CS Electrica Balkan 1.0480 12:36:23 01:26:23 00:09:41  10

11 _ROU407 4 Mojo George Ghituran As CS Electrica Balkan 1.0610 12:43:14 01:33:14 00:18:04  11

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 13.0 FB6A-ZH24 Date : 23/09/2017       19:32:22  

CAMPIONATUL NATIONAL OFFSHORE 2017 
 Etapa 1: 08-10.sept.2017, Marina Eforie 

 Etapa 2: 22-24.sept.2017, Marina Limanu 
 08.09.2017 - 24.09.2017

RACE RESULTS : 04 Class : IRC-1



Date : 10.09.2017 Start Time : 15:50:00 Distance : 6 Coefficient : 1 IRC Time on Time

Pos Sail nr. Bow Yacht Skipper Club TCC Finish Time Elapsed T. Corrected T. Obs Points

1 _ROU69 13 SETSAIL VALENTIN OERU As CS Electrica Balkan 1.1720 16:46:27 00:56:27 00:00:00  1

2 _ITA14840 1 Flying Cloud Catalin Luchian Clubul Sportul Studentesc 1.1200 16:49:13 00:59:13 00:00:09  2

3 _ROU410 5 Simina Iulia Fulicea As CS Electrica Balkan 1.0770 16:51:44 01:01:44 00:00:19  3

4 _ROU82 11 Incognito Ion Bogdan Black Sea Competition 1.0580 16:53:42 01:03:42 00:01:14  4

5 _ROU409 14 IRONy CATALIN CORDUNEANU As CS Electrica Balkan 1.0510 16:55:09 01:05:09 00:02:18  5

6 _ROU888 9 Scorpio Sergiu Timofei Yacht Club Regal Roman 1.1430 16:50:23 01:00:23 00:02:51  6.5

6 _ROU998 27 HOPE TEDDY C DUMITRESCU Clubul Sportul Studentesc 1.0290 16:57:04 01:07:04 00:02:51  6.5

8 _ROU408 12 NEMO MIHAI ANDREI IONESCU As CS Electrica Balkan 1.0480 16:57:17 01:07:17 00:04:21  8

9 _ROU411 7 Simina 2 Cristian Ghelner As CS Electrica Balkan 0.9970 17:02:48 01:12:48 00:06:25  9

10 _ROU407 4 Mojo George Ghituran As CS Electrica Balkan 1.0610 17:02:47 01:12:47 00:11:03  10

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 13.0 FB6A-ZH24 Date : 10/09/2017       17:17:12  

CAMPIONATUL NATIONAL OFFSHORE 2017 
 Etapa 1: 08-10.sept.2017, Marina Eforie 

 Etapa 2: 22-24.sept.2017, Marina Limanu 
 08.09.2017 - 24.09.2017

RACE RESULTS : 03 Class : IRC-1

Date : 10.09.2017 Start Time : 14:20:00 Distance : 6 Coefficient : 1 IRC Time on Time

Pos Sail nr. Bow Yacht Skipper Club TCC Finish Time Elapsed T. Corrected T. Obs Points

1 _ROU69 13 SETSAIL VALENTIN OERU As CS Electrica Balkan 1.1720 15:17:16 00:57:16 00:00:00  1

2 _ROU410 5 Simina Iulia Fulicea As CS Electrica Balkan 1.0770 15:22:26 01:02:26 00:00:07  2

3 _ITA14840 1 Flying Cloud Catalin Luchian Clubul Sportul Studentesc 1.1200 15:21:28 01:01:28 00:01:44  3

4 _ROU888 9 Scorpio Sergiu Timofei Yacht Club Regal Roman 1.1430 15:20:31 01:00:31 00:02:03  4

5 _ROU82 11 Incognito Ion Bogdan Black Sea Competition 1.0580 15:25:26 01:05:26 00:02:07  5

6 _ROU408 12 NEMO MIHAI ANDREI IONESCU As CS Electrica Balkan 1.0480 15:26:12 01:06:12 00:02:16  6

7 _ROU409 14 IRONy CATALIN CORDUNEANU As CS Electrica Balkan 1.0510 15:27:09 01:07:09 00:03:27  7

8 _ROU998 27 HOPE TEDDY C DUMITRESCU Clubul Sportul Studentesc 1.0290 15:30:54 01:10:54 00:05:50  8

9 _ROU411 7 Simina 2 Cristian Ghelner As CS Electrica Balkan 0.9970 15:35:00 01:15:00 00:07:40  9



10 _ROU407 4 Mojo George Ghituran As CS Electrica Balkan 1.0610 15:33:19 01:13:19 00:10:40  10

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 13.0 FB6A-ZH24 Date : 10/09/2017       16:36:15  

CAMPIONATUL NATIONAL OFFSHORE 2017 
 Etapa 1: 08-10.sept.2017, Marina Eforie 

 Etapa 2: 22-24.sept.2017, Marina Limanu 
 08.09.2017 - 24.09.2017

RACE RESULTS : 02 Class : IRC-1

Date : 10.09.2017 Start Time : 11:45:00 Distance : 5 Coefficient : 1 IRC Time on Time

Pos Sail nr. Bow Yacht Skipper Club TCC Finish Time Elapsed T. Corrected T. Obs Points

1 _ROU82 11 Incognito Ion Bogdan Black Sea Competition 1.0580 12:58:03 01:13:03 00:00:00  1

2 _ROU69 13 SETSAIL VALENTIN OERU As CS Electrica Balkan 1.1720 12:51:02 01:06:02 00:00:06  2

3 _ITA14840 1 Flying Cloud Catalin Luchian Clubul Sportul Studentesc 1.1200 12:54:41 01:09:41 00:00:46  3

4 _ROU410 5 Simina Iulia Fulicea As CS Electrica Balkan 1.0770 12:59:47 01:14:47 00:03:15  4

5 _ROU409 14 IRONy CATALIN CORDUNEANU As CS Electrica Balkan 1.0510 13:02:47 01:17:47 00:04:28  5

6 _ROU408 12 NEMO MIHAI ANDREI IONESCU As CS Electrica Balkan 1.0480 13:08:31 01:23:31 00:10:15  6

7 _ROU888 9 Scorpio Sergiu Timofei Yacht Club Regal Roman 1.1430 13:01:45 01:16:45 00:10:27  7

8 _ROU411 7 Simina 2 Cristian Ghelner As CS Electrica Balkan 0.9970 13:16:24 01:31:24 00:13:51  8

9 _ROU998 27 HOPE TEDDY C DUMITRESCU Clubul Sportul Studentesc 1.0290 13:16:24 01:31:24 00:16:46  9

10 _ROU407 4 Mojo George Ghituran As CS Electrica Balkan 1.0610 13:14:10 01:29:10 00:17:19  10

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 13.0 FB6A-ZH24 Date : 10/09/2017       16:29:45  

CAMPIONATUL NATIONAL OFFSHORE 2017 
 Etapa 1: 08-10.sept.2017, Marina Eforie 

 Etapa 2: 22-24.sept.2017, Marina Limanu 
 08.09.2017 - 24.09.2017



RACE RESULTS : 01 Class : IRC-1

Date : 09.09.2017 Start Time : 11:00:00 Distance : 30 Coefficient : 1 IRC Time on Time

Pos Sail nr. Bow Yacht Skipper Club TCC Finish Time Elapsed T. Corrected T. Obs Points

1 _ROU69 13 SETSAIL VALENTIN OERU As CS Electrica Balkan 1.1720 15:31:10 04:31:10 00:00:00  1

2 _ROU82 11 Incognito Ion Bogdan Black Sea Competition 1.0580 16:02:31 05:02:31 00:02:16  2

3 _ITA14840 1 Flying Cloud Catalin Luchian Clubul Sportul Studentesc 1.1200 15:46:29 04:46:29 00:03:04  3

4 _ROU888 9 Scorpio Sergiu Timofei Yacht Club Regal Roman 1.1430 15:46:59 04:46:59 00:10:13  4

5 _ROU998 27 HOPE TEDDY C DUMITRESCU Clubul Sportul Studentesc 1.0290 16:20:42 05:20:42 00:12:12  5

6 _ROU409 14 IRONy CATALIN CORDUNEANU As CS Electrica Balkan 1.0510 16:15:25 05:15:25 00:13:42  6

7 _ROU408 12 NEMO MIHAI ANDREI IONESCU As CS Electrica Balkan 1.0480 16:18:27 05:18:27 00:15:56  7

8 _ROU410 5 Simina Iulia Fulicea As CS Electrica Balkan 1.0770 16:10:22 05:10:22 00:16:28  8

9 _ROU407 4 Mojo George Ghituran As CS Electrica Balkan 1.0610 16:26:16 05:26:16 00:28:22  9

10 _ROU411 7 Simina 2 Cristian Ghelner As CS Electrica Balkan 0.9970 17:06:44 06:06:44 00:47:50  10

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 13.0 FB6A-ZH24 Date : 09/09/2017       17:38:40  

CAMPIONATUL NATIONAL OFFSHORE 2017 
 Etapa 1: 08-10.sept.2017, Marina Eforie 

 Etapa 2: 22-24.sept.2017, Marina Limanu 
 08.09.2017 - 24.09.2017

ENTRY LIST Class : ORC A

Ord Sail nr. Bow Class Yacht Club Type D.Cer.ORC GPH T.nr.Low Ins. T.nr.Medium Ins. T.nr.High Ins. TxT Off.

1 ROU69 13 ORC A Setsail As CS Electrica Balkan Farr 40 08.08.2017 535.5 0.8653 1.1423 1.3106 1.1485

2 ITA14840 1 ORC A Fyling Cloud Clubul Sportul Studentesc Millenium 40 QB 06.07.2017 558.6 0.8173 1.0948 1.2515 1.1023

3 ROU888 9 ORC A Scorpio Yacht Club Regal Roman Grand Soleil 42R 26.07.2017 563.8 0.7990 1.0880 1.2585 1.0927

4 ROU142 21 ORC A My Way Yacht Club Bucuresti Rodman 42 16.05.2017 576.8 0.7806 1.0647 1.2333 1.0677

5 ITA6326 16 ORC A Melx II Yacht Club Seanergya Sinergia 40 mod. 05.07.2017 581.9 0.7793 1.0616 1.2249 1.0584

6 ROU410 5 ORC A Simina As CS Electrica Balkan Elan 410 14.05.2017 590.0 0.7627 1.0453 1.2215 1.0463

7 ROU82 11 ORC A Incognito Black Sea Competition First 40.7 18.05.2017 601.2 0.7507 1.0247 1.1936 1.0258

8 ROU407 4 ORC A Mojo As CS Electrica Balkan First 40.7 21.07.2017 603.6 0.7483 1.0220 1.1943 1.0222

9 ROU408 12 ORC A Nemo As CS Electrica Balkan First 40.7 18.05.2017 606.3 0.7410 1.0171 1.1914 1.0188

10 ROU560 23 ORC A Cloud As CS Electrica Balkan X-35 OD 16.05.2017 607.0 0.7581 1.0181 1.1631 1.0132



11 ROU409 14 ORC A Irony As CS Electrica Balkan First 40l.7 16.05.2017 607.1 0.7366 1.0164 1.1953 1.0188

12 ROU998 27 ORC A Hope Clubul Sportul Studentesc Italia 9.98 18.05.2017 621.5 0.7311 0.9819 1.1204 0.9911

13 ROU411 7 ORC A Simina 2 As CS Electrica Balkan Elan 340 14.05.2017 651.3 0.6971 0.9516 1.1095 0.9498

14 ROU15918 8 ORC A Fly Nautic Yachting Club First 34.7 PTE 04.07.2017 652.6 0.6941 0.9433 1.0912 0.9452

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 13.0 FB6A-ZH24 Date : 08/09/2017       22:57:25  

CAMPIONATUL NATIONAL OFFSHORE 2017 
 Etapa 1: 08-10.sept.2017, Marina Eforie 

 Etapa 2: 22-24.sept.2017, Marina Limanu 
 08.09.2017 - 24.09.2017

GENERAL RESULTS Class : ORC A Discards : 1

Pos Sail nr. Bow Yacht Skipper Club Type 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Points

1 ROU82 11 Incognito Ion Bogdan Black Sea Competition First 40.7 1 1 5 4 5 3 2 2 1 19

2 ROU69 13 Setsail VALENTIN OERU As CS Electrica Balkan Farr 40 2 4 2 1 6 4 4 1 7 24

3 ROU410 5 Simina Iulia Fulicea As CS Electrica Balkan Elan 410 10 3 1 2 1 1 7 7 6 31

4 ROU888 9 Scorpio Sergiu Timofei Yacht Club Regal Roman Grand Soleil 42R 3 6 3 6 7 2 3 4 4 31

5 ITA14840 1 Fyling Cloud Catalin Luchian Clubul Sportul Studentesc Millenium 40 QB 5 2 6 3 11 6 5 10 3 40

6 ROU409 14 Irony CATALIN CORDUNEANU As CS Electrica Balkan First 40l.7 8 5 8 8 4 5 8 3 10 49

7 ROU142 21 My Way Onose Ciprian Yacht Club Bucuresti Rodman 42 4 10 4 5 10 8 6 5 8 50

8 ROU998 27 Hope TEDDY C DUMITRESCU Clubul Sportul Studentesc Italia 9.98 6 13 9 7 3 9 9 9 9 61

9 ROU408 12 Nemo MIHAI ANDREI IONESCU As CS Electrica Balkan First 40.7 9 7 7 9 12 10 10 8 11 71

10 BUL1991 19 LZ Yachting 1991 Lachezar Bratoev Bavaria Yachts X-35 17
 DNC

17
 DNC

17
 DNC

17
 DNC 2 7 1 6 5 72

11 ROU15918 8 Fly STAN IONUT GEORGE Nautic Yachting Club First 34.7 PTE 13 8 10 11 9 11 11 11 2 75

12 ROU411 7 Simina 2 Cristian Ghelner As CS Electrica Balkan Elan 340 14 9 11 10 8 13 12 12 13 89

13 ITA6326 16 Melx II Mihaita Adrian Yacht Club Seanergya Sinergia 40 mod. 11 11 13 14 13 14 13 13 12 100

14 ROU407 4 Mojo George Ghituran As CS Electrica Balkan First 40.7 12 12 14 13 14 12 14 14 14 105

15 ROU560 23 Cloud Bogdan Tindeche As CS Electrica Balkan X-35 OD 7 14 12 12 16 17
 RET

17
 DNC 15 15 108

16 GRE7495 26 COSA NOSTRA Gaitan Laurentiu Clubul Sportul Studentesc GRAND SURPRISE 17
 DNC

17
 DNC

17
 DNC

17
 DNC 15 15 15 17

 DNC
17

 DNC 130

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 13.0 FB6A-ZH24 Date : 24/09/2017       14:52:15  



CAMPIONATUL NATIONAL OFFSHORE 2017 
 Etapa 1: 08-10.sept.2017, Marina Eforie 

 Etapa 2: 22-24.sept.2017, Marina Limanu 
 08.09.2017 - 24.09.2017

RACE RESULTS : 09 Class : ORC A

Date : 24.09.2017 Start Time : 12:52:00 Distance : 6 Coefficient : 1 Inshore Tr.Number MEDIUM

Pos Sail nr. Bow Yacht Skipper Club T.nr.Medium Ins. Finish Time Elapsed T. Corrected T. Obs Points

1 ROU82 11 Incognito Ion Bogdan Black Sea Competition 1.0247 14:09:49 01:17:49 00:00:00  1

2 ROU15918 8 Fly STAN IONUT GEORGE Nautic Yachting Club 0.9433 14:17:36 01:25:36 00:01:01  2

3 ITA14840 1 Fyling Cloud Catalin Luchian Clubul Sportul Studentesc 1.0948 14:07:12 01:15:12 00:02:36  3

4 ROU888 9 Scorpio Sergiu Timofei Yacht Club Regal Roman 1.0880 14:08:05 01:16:05 00:03:03  4

5 BUL1991 19 LZ Yachting 1991 Lachezar Bratoev Bavaria Yachts 1.0171 14:13:36 01:21:36 00:03:16  5

6 ROU410 5 Simina Iulia Fulicea As CS Electrica Balkan 1.0453 14:11:49 01:19:49 00:03:42  6

7 ROU69 13 Setsail VALENTIN OERU As CS Electrica Balkan 1.1423 14:05:14 01:13:14 00:03:55  7

8 ROU142 21 My Way Onose Ciprian Yacht Club Bucuresti 1.0647 14:10:51 01:18:51 00:04:13  8

9 ROU998 27 Hope TEDDY C DUMITRESCU Clubul Sportul Studentesc 0.9819 14:21:01 01:29:01 00:07:40  9

10 ROU409 14 Irony CATALIN CORDUNEANU As CS Electrica Balkan 1.0164 14:19:28 01:27:28 00:09:10  10

11 ROU408 12 Nemo MIHAI ANDREI IONESCU As CS Electrica Balkan 1.0171 14:24:04 01:32:04 00:13:54  11

12 ITA6326 16 Melx II Mihaita Adrian Yacht Club Seanergya 1.0616 14:22:15 01:30:15 00:16:05  12

13 ROU411 7 Simina 2 Cristian Ghelner As CS Electrica Balkan 0.9516 14:39:08 01:47:08 00:22:13  13

14 ROU407 4 Mojo George Ghituran As CS Electrica Balkan 1.0220 14:34:33 01:42:33 00:25:04  14

15 ROU560 23 Cloud Bogdan Tindeche As CS Electrica Balkan 1.0181 14:36:15 01:44:15 00:26:24  15

16 GRE7495 26 COSA NOSTRA Gaitan Laurentiu Clubul Sportul Studentesc 0.9903    DNC 17

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 13.0 FB6A-ZH24 Date : 24/09/2017       14:48:00  

CAMPIONATUL NATIONAL OFFSHORE 2017 
 Etapa 1: 08-10.sept.2017, Marina Eforie 

 Etapa 2: 22-24.sept.2017, Marina Limanu 
 08.09.2017 - 24.09.2017



RACE RESULTS : 08 Class : ORC A

Date : 24.09.2017 Start Time : 11:09:00 Distance : 6 Coefficient : 1 Inshore Tr.Number MEDIUM

Pos Sail nr. Bow Yacht Skipper Club T.nr.Medium Ins. Finish Time Elapsed T. Corrected T. Obs Points

1 ROU69 13 Setsail VALENTIN OERU As CS Electrica Balkan 1.1423 12:09:07 01:00:07 00:00:00  1

2 ROU82 11 Incognito Ion Bogdan Black Sea Competition 1.0247 12:18:49 01:09:49 00:02:52  2

3 ROU409 14 Irony CATALIN CORDUNEANU As CS Electrica Balkan 1.0164 12:19:56 01:10:56 00:03:26  3

4 ROU888 9 Scorpio Sergiu Timofei Yacht Club Regal Roman 1.0880 12:15:38 01:06:38 00:03:50  4

5 ROU142 21 My Way Onose Ciprian Yacht Club Bucuresti 1.0647 12:17:08 01:08:08 00:03:52  5

6 BUL1991 19 LZ Yachting 1991 Lachezar Bratoev Bavaria Yachts 1.0171 12:20:31 01:11:31 00:04:04  6

7 ROU410 5 Simina Iulia Fulicea As CS Electrica Balkan 1.0453 12:19:12 01:10:12 00:04:43  7

8 ROU408 12 Nemo MIHAI ANDREI IONESCU As CS Electrica Balkan 1.0171 12:21:44 01:12:44 00:05:19  8

9 ROU998 27 Hope TEDDY C DUMITRESCU Clubul Sportul Studentesc 0.9819 12:26:03 01:17:03 00:06:59  9

10 ITA14840 1 Fyling Cloud Catalin Luchian Clubul Sportul Studentesc 1.0948 12:18:07 01:09:07 00:07:00  10

11 ROU15918 8 Fly STAN IONUT GEORGE Nautic Yachting Club 0.9433 12:30:01 01:21:01 00:07:45  11

12 ROU411 7 Simina 2 Cristian Ghelner As CS Electrica Balkan 0.9516 12:29:52 01:20:52 00:08:17  12

13 ITA6326 16 Melx II Mihaita Adrian Yacht Club Seanergya 1.0616 12:21:34 01:12:34 00:08:22  13

14 ROU407 4 Mojo George Ghituran As CS Electrica Balkan 1.0220 12:27:31 01:18:31 00:11:35  14

15 ROU560 23 Cloud Bogdan Tindeche As CS Electrica Balkan 1.0181 12:29:40 01:20:40 00:13:28  15

16 GRE7495 26 COSA NOSTRA Gaitan Laurentiu Clubul Sportul Studentesc 0.9903    DNC 17

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 13.0 FB6A-ZH24 Date : 24/09/2017       13:52:00  

CAMPIONATUL NATIONAL OFFSHORE 2017 
 Etapa 1: 08-10.sept.2017, Marina Eforie 

 Etapa 2: 22-24.sept.2017, Marina Limanu 
 08.09.2017 - 24.09.2017

RACE RESULTS : 07 Class : ORC A

Date : 23.09.2017 Start Time : 17:38:00 Distance : 5 Coefficient : 1 Inshore Tr.Number LOW

Pos Sail nr. Bow Yacht Skipper Club T.nr.Low Ins. Finish Time Elapsed T. Corrected T. Obs Points



1 BUL1991 19 LZ Yachting 1991 Lachezar Bratoev Bavaria Yachts 0.7529 18:50:00 01:12:00 00:00:00  1

2 ROU82 11 Incognito Ion Bogdan Black Sea Competition 0.7507 18:50:20 01:12:20 00:00:05  2

3 ROU888 9 Scorpio Sergiu Timofei Yacht Club Regal Roman 0.7990 18:46:06 01:08:06 00:00:12  3

4 ROU69 13 Setsail VALENTIN OERU As CS Electrica Balkan 0.8653 18:41:23 01:03:23 00:00:38  4

5 ITA14840 1 Fyling Cloud Catalin Luchian Clubul Sportul Studentesc 0.8173 18:45:47 01:07:47 00:01:11  5

6 ROU142 21 My Way Onose Ciprian Yacht Club Bucuresti 0.7806 18:49:41 01:11:41 00:01:44  6

7 ROU410 5 Simina Iulia Fulicea As CS Electrica Balkan 0.7627 18:51:55 01:13:55 00:02:10  7

8 ROU409 14 Irony CATALIN CORDUNEANU As CS Electrica Balkan 0.7366 18:54:45 01:16:45 00:02:19  8

9 ROU998 27 Hope TEDDY C DUMITRESCU Clubul Sportul Studentesc 0.7311 18:56:26 01:18:26 00:03:08  9

10 ROU408 12 Nemo MIHAI ANDREI IONESCU As CS Electrica Balkan 0.7410 18:55:58 01:17:58 00:03:33  10

11 ROU15918 8 Fly STAN IONUT GEORGE Nautic Yachting Club 0.6941 19:02:07 01:24:07 00:04:10  11

12 ROU411 7 Simina 2 Cristian Ghelner As CS Electrica Balkan 0.6971 19:06:35 01:28:35 00:07:32  12

13 ITA6326 16 Melx II Mihaita Adrian Yacht Club Seanergya 0.7793 18:57:31 01:19:31 00:07:45  13

14 ROU407 4 Mojo George Ghituran As CS Electrica Balkan 0.7483 19:03:59 01:25:59 00:10:07  14

15 GRE7495 26 COSA NOSTRA Gaitan Laurentiu Clubul Sportul Studentesc 0.7336 19:10:26 01:32:26 00:13:36  15

16 ROU560 23 Cloud Bogdan Tindeche As CS Electrica Balkan 0.7581    DNC 17

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 13.0 FB6A-ZH24 Date : 23/09/2017       19:27:43  

CAMPIONATUL NATIONAL OFFSHORE 2017 
 Etapa 1: 08-10.sept.2017, Marina Eforie 

 Etapa 2: 22-24.sept.2017, Marina Limanu 
 08.09.2017 - 24.09.2017

RACE RESULTS : 06 Class : ORC A

Date : 23.09.2017 Start Time : 15:55:00 Distance : 6 Coefficient : 1 Inshore Tr.Number MEDIUM

Pos Sail nr. Bow Yacht Skipper Club T.nr.Medium Ins. Finish Time Elapsed T. Corrected T. Obs Points

1 ROU410 5 Simina Iulia Fulicea As CS Electrica Balkan 1.0453 17:04:31 01:09:31 00:00:00  1

2 ROU888 9 Scorpio Sergiu Timofei Yacht Club Regal Roman 1.0880 17:02:02 01:07:02 00:00:16  2

3 ROU82 11 Incognito Ion Bogdan Black Sea Competition 1.0247 17:06:47 01:11:47 00:00:53  3

4 ROU69 13 Setsail VALENTIN OERU As CS Electrica Balkan 1.1423 16:59:31 01:04:31 00:01:02  4

5 ROU409 14 Irony CATALIN CORDUNEANU As CS Electrica Balkan 1.0164 17:07:55 01:12:55 00:01:27  5

6 ITA14840 1 Fyling Cloud Catalin Luchian Clubul Sportul Studentesc 1.0948 17:03:01 01:08:01 00:01:48  6

7 BUL1991 19 LZ Yachting 1991 Lachezar Bratoev Bavaria Yachts 1.0171 17:08:29 01:13:29 00:02:04  7



8 ROU142 21 My Way Onose Ciprian Yacht Club Bucuresti 1.0647 17:05:21 01:10:21 00:02:14  8

9 ROU998 27 Hope TEDDY C DUMITRESCU Clubul Sportul Studentesc 0.9819 17:12:46 01:17:46 00:03:42  9

10 ROU408 12 Nemo MIHAI ANDREI IONESCU As CS Electrica Balkan 1.0171 17:11:22 01:16:22 00:05:00  10

11 ROU15918 8 Fly STAN IONUT GEORGE Nautic Yachting Club 0.9433 17:20:29 01:25:29 00:07:58  11

12 ROU407 4 Mojo George Ghituran As CS Electrica Balkan 1.0220 17:14:19 01:19:19 00:08:24  12

13 ROU411 7 Simina 2 Cristian Ghelner As CS Electrica Balkan 0.9516 17:21:32 01:26:32 00:09:41  13

14 ITA6326 16 Melx II Mihaita Adrian Yacht Club Seanergya 1.0616 17:13:23 01:18:23 00:10:33  14

15 GRE7495 26 COSA NOSTRA Gaitan Laurentiu Clubul Sportul Studentesc 0.9903 17:28:16 01:33:16 00:19:42  15

16 ROU560 23 Cloud Bogdan Tindeche As CS Electrica Balkan 1.0181 15:56:00   RET 17

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 13.0 FB6A-ZH24 Date : 23/09/2017       18:50:37  

CAMPIONATUL NATIONAL OFFSHORE 2017 
 Etapa 1: 08-10.sept.2017, Marina Eforie 

 Etapa 2: 22-24.sept.2017, Marina Limanu 
 08.09.2017 - 24.09.2017

RACE RESULTS : 05 Class : ORC A

Date : 23.09.2017 Start Time : 11:10:00 Distance : 6 Coefficient : 1 Inshore Tr.Number LOW

Pos Sail nr. Bow Yacht Skipper Club T.nr.Low Ins. Finish Time Elapsed T. Corrected T. Obs Points

1 ROU410 5 Simina Iulia Fulicea As CS Electrica Balkan 0.7627 12:25:47 01:15:47 00:00:00  1

2 BUL1991 19 LZ Yachting 1991 Lachezar Bratoev Bavaria Yachts 0.7529 12:27:58 01:17:58 00:00:54  2

3 ROU998 27 Hope TEDDY C DUMITRESCU Clubul Sportul Studentesc 0.7311 12:30:33 01:20:33 00:01:05  3

4 ROU409 14 Irony CATALIN CORDUNEANU As CS Electrica Balkan 0.7366 12:30:03 01:20:03 00:01:10  4

5 ROU82 11 Incognito Ion Bogdan Black Sea Competition 0.7507 12:28:40 01:18:40 00:01:15  5

6 ROU69 13 Setsail VALENTIN OERU As CS Electrica Balkan 0.8653 12:18:59 01:08:59 00:01:53  6

7 ROU888 9 Scorpio Sergiu Timofei Yacht Club Regal Roman 0.7990 12:25:03 01:15:03 00:02:10  7

8 ROU411 7 Simina 2 Cristian Ghelner As CS Electrica Balkan 0.6971 12:38:10 01:28:10 00:03:40  8

9 ROU15918 8 Fly STAN IONUT GEORGE Nautic Yachting Club 0.6941 12:39:16 01:29:16 00:04:10  9

10 ROU142 21 My Way Onose Ciprian Yacht Club Bucuresti 0.7806 12:29:55 01:19:55 00:04:35  10

11 ITA14840 1 Fyling Cloud Catalin Luchian Clubul Sportul Studentesc 0.8173 12:27:39 01:17:39 00:05:40  11

12 ROU408 12 Nemo MIHAI ANDREI IONESCU As CS Electrica Balkan 0.7410 12:36:23 01:26:23 00:06:13  12

13 ITA6326 16 Melx II Mihaita Adrian Yacht Club Seanergya 0.7793 12:34:22 01:24:22 00:07:57  13

14 ROU407 4 Mojo George Ghituran As CS Electrica Balkan 0.7483 12:43:14 01:33:14 00:11:58  14



15 GRE7495 26 COSA NOSTRA Gaitan Laurentiu Clubul Sportul Studentesc 0.7336 12:50:00 01:40:00 00:15:34  15

16 ROU560 23 Cloud Bogdan Tindeche As CS Electrica Balkan 0.7581 12:50:59 01:40:59 00:18:45  16

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 13.0 FB6A-ZH24 Date : 23/09/2017       18:49:35  

CAMPIONATUL NATIONAL OFFSHORE 2017 
 Etapa 1: 08-10.sept.2017, Marina Eforie 

 Etapa 2: 22-24.sept.2017, Marina Limanu 
 08.09.2017 - 24.09.2017

RACE RESULTS : 04 Class : ORC A

Date : 10.09.2017 Start Time : 15:50:00 Distance : 6 Coefficient : 1 Inshore Tr.Number MEDIUM

Pos Sail nr. Bow Yacht Skipper Club T.nr.Medium Ins. Finish Time Elapsed T. Corrected T. Obs Points

1 ROU69 13 Setsail VALENTIN OERU As CS Electrica Balkan 1.1423 16:46:27 00:56:27 00:00:00  1

2 ROU410 5 Simina Iulia Fulicea As CS Electrica Balkan 1.0453 16:51:44 01:01:44 00:00:03  2

3 ITA14840 1 Fyling Cloud Catalin Luchian Clubul Sportul Studentesc 1.0948 16:49:13 00:59:13 00:00:21  3

4 ROU82 11 Incognito Ion Bogdan Black Sea Competition 1.0247 16:53:42 01:03:42 00:00:47  4

5 ROU142 21 My Way Onose Ciprian Yacht Club Bucuresti 1.0647 16:51:32 01:01:32 00:01:02  5

6 ROU888 9 Scorpio Sergiu Timofei Yacht Club Regal Roman 1.0880 16:50:23 01:00:23 00:01:13  6

7 ROU998 27 Hope TEDDY C DUMITRESCU Clubul Sportul Studentesc 0.9819 16:57:04 01:07:04 00:01:22  7

8 ROU409 14 Irony CATALIN CORDUNEANU As CS Electrica Balkan 1.0164 16:55:09 01:05:09 00:01:44  8

9 ROU408 12 Nemo MIHAI ANDREI IONESCU As CS Electrica Balkan 1.0171 16:57:17 01:07:17 00:03:57  9

10 ROU411 7 Simina 2 Cristian Ghelner As CS Electrica Balkan 0.9516 17:02:48 01:12:48 00:04:48  10

11 ROU15918 8 Fly STAN IONUT GEORGE Nautic Yachting Club 0.9433 17:04:49 01:14:49 00:06:05  11

12 ROU560 23 Cloud Bogdan Tindeche As CS Electrica Balkan 1.0181 17:00:33 01:10:33 00:07:21  12

13 ROU407 4 Mojo George Ghituran As CS Electrica Balkan 1.0220 17:02:47 01:12:47 00:09:54  13

14 ITA6326 16 Melx II Mihaita Adrian Yacht Club Seanergya 1.0616 17:00:09 01:10:09 00:09:59  14

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 13.0 FB6A-ZH24 Date : 10/09/2017       17:25:58  

CAMPIONATUL NATIONAL OFFSHORE 2017 
 



Etapa 1: 08-10.sept.2017, Marina Eforie 
 Etapa 2: 22-24.sept.2017, Marina Limanu 
 08.09.2017 - 24.09.2017

RACE RESULTS : 03 Class : ORC A

Date : 10.09.2017 Start Time : 14:20:00 Distance : 6 Coefficient : 1 Inshore Tr.Number MEDIUM

Pos Sail nr. Bow Yacht Skipper Club T.nr.Medium Ins. Finish Time Elapsed T. Corrected T. Obs Points

1 ROU410 5 Simina Iulia Fulicea As CS Electrica Balkan 1.0453 15:22:26 01:02:26 00:00:00  1

2 ROU69 13 Setsail VALENTIN OERU As CS Electrica Balkan 1.1423 15:17:16 00:57:16 00:00:09  2

3 ROU888 9 Scorpio Sergiu Timofei Yacht Club Regal Roman 1.0880 15:20:31 01:00:31 00:00:35  3

4 ROU142 21 My Way Onose Ciprian Yacht Club Bucuresti 1.0647 15:22:53 01:02:53 00:01:41  4

5 ROU82 11 Incognito Ion Bogdan Black Sea Competition 1.0247 15:25:26 01:05:26 00:01:47  5

6 ITA14840 1 Fyling Cloud Catalin Luchian Clubul Sportul Studentesc 1.0948 15:21:28 01:01:28 00:02:02  6

7 ROU408 12 Nemo MIHAI ANDREI IONESCU As CS Electrica Balkan 1.0171 15:26:12 01:06:12 00:02:04  7

8 ROU409 14 Irony CATALIN CORDUNEANU As CS Electrica Balkan 1.0164 15:27:09 01:07:09 00:02:59  8

9 ROU998 27 Hope TEDDY C DUMITRESCU Clubul Sportul Studentesc 0.9819 15:30:54 01:10:54 00:04:21  9

10 ROU15918 8 Fly STAN IONUT GEORGE Nautic Yachting Club 0.9433 15:34:12 01:14:12 00:04:44  10

11 ROU411 7 Simina 2 Cristian Ghelner As CS Electrica Balkan 0.9516 15:35:00 01:15:00 00:06:06  11

12 ROU560 23 Cloud Bogdan Tindeche As CS Electrica Balkan 1.0181 15:30:10 01:10:10 00:06:10  12

13 ITA6326 16 Melx II Mihaita Adrian Yacht Club Seanergya 1.0616 15:28:08 01:08:08 00:07:04  13

14 ROU407 4 Mojo George Ghituran As CS Electrica Balkan 1.0220 15:33:19 01:13:19 00:09:40  14

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 13.0 FB6A-ZH24 Date : 10/09/2017       16:35:11  

CAMPIONATUL NATIONAL OFFSHORE 2017 
 Etapa 1: 08-10.sept.2017, Marina Eforie 

 Etapa 2: 22-24.sept.2017, Marina Limanu 
 08.09.2017 - 24.09.2017

RACE RESULTS : 02 Class : ORC A



Date : 10.09.2017 Start Time : 11:45:00 Distance : 5 Coefficient : 1 Inshore Tr.Number LOW

Pos Sail nr. Bow Yacht Skipper Club T.nr.Low Ins. Finish Time Elapsed T. Corrected T. Obs Points

1 ROU82 11 Incognito Ion Bogdan Black Sea Competition 0.7507 12:58:03 01:13:03 00:00:00  1

2 ITA14840 1 Fyling Cloud Catalin Luchian Clubul Sportul Studentesc 0.8173 12:54:41 01:09:41 00:02:07  2

3 ROU410 5 Simina Iulia Fulicea As CS Electrica Balkan 0.7627 12:59:47 01:14:47 00:02:12  3

4 ROU69 13 Setsail VALENTIN OERU As CS Electrica Balkan 0.8653 12:51:02 01:06:02 00:02:18  4

5 ROU409 14 Irony CATALIN CORDUNEANU As CS Electrica Balkan 0.7366 13:02:47 01:17:47 00:02:28  5

6 ROU888 9 Scorpio Sergiu Timofei Yacht Club Regal Roman 0.7990 13:01:45 01:16:45 00:06:29  6

7 ROU408 12 Nemo MIHAI ANDREI IONESCU As CS Electrica Balkan 0.7410 13:08:31 01:23:31 00:07:03  7

8 ROU15918 8 Fly STAN IONUT GEORGE Nautic Yachting Club 0.6941 13:16:28 01:31:28 00:08:39  8

9 ROU411 7 Simina 2 Cristian Ghelner As CS Electrica Balkan 0.6971 13:16:24 01:31:24 00:08:53  9

10 ROU142 21 My Way Onose Ciprian Yacht Club Bucuresti 0.7806 13:06:51 01:21:51 00:09:04  10

11 ITA6326 16 Melx II Mihaita Adrian Yacht Club Seanergya 0.7793 13:07:09 01:22:09 00:09:11  11

12 ROU407 4 Mojo George Ghituran As CS Electrica Balkan 0.7483 13:14:10 01:29:10 00:11:53  12

13 ROU998 27 Hope TEDDY C DUMITRESCU Clubul Sportul Studentesc 0.7311 13:16:24 01:31:24 00:11:59  13

14 ROU560 23 Cloud Bogdan Tindeche As CS Electrica Balkan 0.7581 13:13:59 01:28:59 00:12:37  14

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 13.0 FB6A-ZH24 Date : 10/09/2017       16:32:16  

CAMPIONATUL NATIONAL OFFSHORE 2017 
 Etapa 1: 08-10.sept.2017, Marina Eforie 

 Etapa 2: 22-24.sept.2017, Marina Limanu 
 08.09.2017 - 24.09.2017

RACE RESULTS : 01 Class : ORC A

Date : 09.09.2017 Start Time : 11:00:00 Distance : 30 Coefficient : 1 Offshore TMF

Pos Sail nr. Bow Yacht Skipper Club GPH TxT Off. Finish Time Elapsed T. Corrected T. Obs Points

1 ROU82 11 Incognito Ion Bogdan Black Sea Competition 601.2 1.0258 16:02:31 05:02:31 00:00:00  1

2 ROU69 13 Setsail VALENTIN OERU As CS Electrica Balkan 535.5 1.1485 15:31:10 04:31:10 00:01:07  2

3 ROU888 9 Scorpio Sergiu Timofei Yacht Club Regal Roman 563.8 1.0927 15:46:59 04:46:59 00:03:16  3

4 ROU142 21 My Way Onose Ciprian Yacht Club Bucuresti 576.8 1.0677 15:55:45 04:55:45 00:05:27  4

5 ITA14840 1 Fyling Cloud Catalin Luchian Clubul Sportul Studentesc 558.6 1.1023 15:46:29 04:46:29 00:05:28  5

6 ROU998 27 Hope TEDDY C DUMITRESCU Clubul Sportul Studentesc 621.5 0.9911 16:20:42 05:20:42 00:07:32  6



7 ROU560 23 Cloud Bogdan Tindeche As CS Electrica Balkan 607.0 1.0132 16:16:18 05:16:18 00:10:10  7

8 ROU409 14 Irony CATALIN CORDUNEANU As CS Electrica Balkan 607.1 1.0188 16:15:25 05:15:25 00:11:02  8

9 ROU408 12 Nemo MIHAI ANDREI IONESCU As CS Electrica Balkan 606.3 1.0188 16:18:27 05:18:27 00:14:07  9

10 ROU410 5 Simina Iulia Fulicea As CS Electrica Balkan 590.0 1.0463 16:10:22 05:10:22 00:14:25  10

11 ITA6326 16 Melx II Mihaita Adrian Yacht Club Seanergya 581.9 1.0584 16:07:07 05:07:07 00:14:44  11

12 ROU407 4 Mojo George Ghituran As CS Electrica Balkan 603.6 1.0222 16:26:16 05:26:16 00:23:12  12

13 ROU15918 8 Fly STAN IONUT GEORGE Nautic Yachting Club 652.6 0.9452 16:54:28 05:54:28 00:24:44  13

14 ROU411 7 Simina 2 Cristian Ghelner As CS Electrica Balkan 651.3 0.9498 17:06:44 06:06:44 00:38:00  14

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 13.0 FB6A-ZH24 Date : 09/09/2017       17:33:50  

CAMPIONATUL NATIONAL OFFSHORE 2017 
 Etapa 1: 08-10.sept.2017, Marina Eforie 

 Etapa 2: 22-24.sept.2017, Marina Limanu 
 08.09.2017 - 24.09.2017

ENTRY LIST Class : ORC B

Ord Sail nr. Bow Class Yacht Skipper Club Type D.Cer.ORC GPH T.nr.Low Ins. T.nr.Medium Ins. T.nr.High Ins. TxT Off.

1 ROU272 10 ORC B Jackpot BOGDAN VOINESCU As CS Electrica Balkan J-80 OD 14.05.2017 666.4 0.6932 0.9177 1.0481 0.9240

2 ROU100 22 ORC B Santa Clara Dragos Olt Constantinescu As CS Electrica Balkan Oceanis 38 28.04.2017 675.4 0.6263 0.8987 1.1039 0.9210

3 ROU79 2 ORC B Santa Maria Andreea Matache As CS Electrica Balkan Oceanis 40 28.04.2017 684.0 0.6233 0.8919 1.1077 0.9047

4 ROU873 20 ORC B Constantza Catalin Homeag As CS Electrica Balkan Oceanis 473 09.09.2017 687.4 0.5993 0.8861 1.1262 0.9051

5 ROU1337 3 ORC B Adria Ion Popescu Clubul Sportul Studentesc Grand Soleil 37 20.07.2017 697.7 0.6174 0.8812 1.0686 0.8882

6 ROU246 17 ORC B Thea Ionut Iliescu Clubul Sportiv FAPT Oceanis 38 18.05.2017 710.2 0.5922 0.8695 1.1004 0.8784

7 ROU3247 8 ORC B Pelikan Racing JOHN IONESCU Clubul Sportiv FAPT Laser SB3 09.05.2017 710.7 0.6649 0.8585 0.9930 0.8673

8 ROU102 28 ORC B Santa Monica Oleg Marginea As CS Electrica Balkan Oceanis 38 28.04.2017 724.2 0.5716 0.8531 1.0936 0.8644

9 ROU808 6 ORC B Alfa Scorpii Paul Cocos Yacht Club Regal Roman Smokey 25 24.08.2017 759.8 0.5896 0.8141 0.9530 0.8141

10 ROU19 15 ORC B Elysea FLORIN FILIP Yacht Club Regal Roman Hanse 320 16.05.2017 769.5 0.5636 0.8066 0.9906 0.8090

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 13.0 FB6A-ZH24 Date : 10/09/2017       18:24:57  

CAMPIONATUL NATIONAL OFFSHORE 2017 
 Etapa 1: 08-10.sept.2017, Marina Eforie 



Etapa 2: 22-24.sept.2017, Marina Limanu 
 08.09.2017 - 24.09.2017

GENERAL RESULTS Class : ORC B Discards : 1

Pos Sail nr. Bow Yacht Skipper Club Type 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Points

1 ROU3247 8 Pelikan Racing JOHN IONESCU Clubul Sportiv FAPT Laser SB3 1 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 1 10

2 ROU272 10 Jackpot BOGDAN VOINESCU As CS Electrica Balkan J-80 OD 2 3 4 4 1 1 2 3 2 18

3 ROU1337 3 Adria Ion Popescu Clubul Sportul Studentesc Grand Soleil 37 4 7 2 3 4 5 4 2 3 27

4 ROU873 20 Constantza Catalin Homeag As CS Electrica Balkan Oceanis 473 11
 RET 4 3 1 3 3 3 4 5 32

5 ROU79 2 Santa Maria Andreea Matache As CS Electrica Balkan Oceanis 40 5 5 5 5 7 9 6 6 4 43

6 ROU246 17 Thea Ionut Iliescu Clubul Sportiv FAPT Oceanis 38 6 6 6 6 5 4 7 5 9 45

7 ROU102 28 Santa Monica Oleg Marginea As CS Electrica Balkan Oceanis 38 7 8 7 8 6 7 5 7 8 55

8 ROU808 6 Alfa Scorpii Paul Cocos Yacht Club Regal Roman Smokey 25 3 2 8 7 11
 DNC

11
 DNC

11
 DNC

11
 DNC

11
 DNC 64

9 ROU100 22 Santa Clara Dragos Olt Constantinescu As CS Electrica Balkan Oceanis 38 9 9 10 11
 DNC 9 6 8 9 6 66

10 ROU19 15 Elysea FLORIN FILIP Yacht Club Regal Roman Hanse 320 8 10 9 9 8 8 9 8 7 66

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 13.0 FB6A-ZH24 Date : 24/09/2017       14:54:18  

CAMPIONATUL NATIONAL OFFSHORE 2017 
 Etapa 1: 08-10.sept.2017, Marina Eforie 

 Etapa 2: 22-24.sept.2017, Marina Limanu 
 08.09.2017 - 24.09.2017

RACE RESULTS : 09 Class : ORC B

Date : 24.09.2017 Start Time : 12:45:00 Distance : 4 Coefficient : 1 Inshore Tr.Number MEDIUM

Pos Sail nr. Bow Yacht Skipper Club T.nr.Medium Ins. Finish Time Elapsed T. Corrected T. Obs Points

1 ROU3247 8 Pelikan Racing JOHN IONESCU Clubul Sportiv FAPT 0.8585 13:59:15 01:14:15 00:00:00  1



2 ROU272 10 Jackpot BOGDAN VOINESCU As CS Electrica Balkan 0.9177 13:54:43 01:09:43 00:00:14  2

3 ROU1337 3 Adria Ion Popescu Clubul Sportul Studentesc 0.8812 14:11:19 01:26:19 00:12:19  3

4 ROU79 2 Santa Maria Andreea Matache As CS Electrica Balkan 0.8919 14:13:43 01:28:43 00:15:23  4

5 ROU873 20 Constantza Catalin Homeag As CS Electrica Balkan 0.8861 14:14:28 01:29:28 00:15:32  5

6 ROU100 22 Santa Clara Dragos Olt Constantinescu As CS Electrica Balkan 0.8987 14:14:00 01:29:00 00:16:14  6

7 ROU19 15 Elysea FLORIN FILIP Yacht Club Regal Roman 0.8066 14:31:12 01:46:12 00:21:55  7

8 ROU102 28 Santa Monica Oleg Marginea As CS Electrica Balkan 0.8531 14:35:15 01:50:15 00:30:18  8

9 ROU246 17 Thea Ionut Iliescu Clubul Sportiv FAPT 0.8695 14:37:06 01:52:06 00:33:43  9

10 ROU808 6 Alfa Scorpii Paul Cocos Yacht Club Regal Roman 0.8141    DNC 11

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 13.0 FB6A-ZH24 Date : 24/09/2017       14:49:12  

CAMPIONATUL NATIONAL OFFSHORE 2017 
 Etapa 1: 08-10.sept.2017, Marina Eforie 

 Etapa 2: 22-24.sept.2017, Marina Limanu 
 08.09.2017 - 24.09.2017

RACE RESULTS : 08 Class : ORC B

Date : 24.09.2017 Start Time : 11:00:00 Distance : 4 Coefficient : 1 Inshore Tr.Number MEDIUM

Pos Sail nr. Bow Yacht Skipper Club T.nr.Medium Ins. Finish Time Elapsed T. Corrected T. Obs Points

1 ROU3247 8 Pelikan Racing JOHN IONESCU Clubul Sportiv FAPT 0.8585 12:02:50 01:02:50 00:00:00  1

2 ROU1337 3 Adria Ion Popescu Clubul Sportul Studentesc 0.8812 12:02:15 01:02:15 00:00:54  2

3 ROU272 10 Jackpot BOGDAN VOINESCU As CS Electrica Balkan 0.9177 12:00:57 01:00:57 00:01:59  3

4 ROU873 20 Constantza Catalin Homeag As CS Electrica Balkan 0.8861 12:04:58 01:04:58 00:03:37  4

5 ROU246 17 Thea Ionut Iliescu Clubul Sportiv FAPT 0.8695 12:08:19 01:08:19 00:05:27  5

6 ROU79 2 Santa Maria Andreea Matache As CS Electrica Balkan 0.8919 12:07:42 01:07:42 00:06:26  6

7 ROU102 28 Santa Monica Oleg Marginea As CS Electrica Balkan 0.8531 12:12:14 01:12:14 00:07:40  7

8 ROU19 15 Elysea FLORIN FILIP Yacht Club Regal Roman 0.8066 12:21:33 01:21:33 00:11:50  8

9 ROU100 22 Santa Clara Dragos Olt Constantinescu As CS Electrica Balkan 0.8987 12:14:27 01:14:27 00:12:57  9

10 ROU808 6 Alfa Scorpii Paul Cocos Yacht Club Regal Roman 0.8141    DNC 11

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 13.0 FB6A-ZH24 Date : 24/09/2017       13:52:45  



CAMPIONATUL NATIONAL OFFSHORE 2017 
 Etapa 1: 08-10.sept.2017, Marina Eforie 

 Etapa 2: 22-24.sept.2017, Marina Limanu 
 08.09.2017 - 24.09.2017

RACE RESULTS : 07 Class : ORC B

Date : 23.09.2017 Start Time : 15:46:00 Distance : 4 Coefficient : 1 Inshore Tr.Number MEDIUM

Pos Sail nr. Bow Yacht Skipper Club T.nr.Medium Ins. Finish Time Elapsed T. Corrected T. Obs Points

1 ROU3247 8 Pelikan Racing JOHN IONESCU Clubul Sportiv FAPT 0.8585 16:48:36 01:02:36 00:00:00  1

2 ROU272 10 Jackpot BOGDAN VOINESCU As CS Electrica Balkan 0.9177 16:46:36 01:00:36 00:01:52  2

3 ROU873 20 Constantza Catalin Homeag As CS Electrica Balkan 0.8861 16:51:54 01:05:54 00:04:39  3

4 ROU1337 3 Adria Ion Popescu Clubul Sportul Studentesc 0.8812 16:53:14 01:07:14 00:05:30  4

5 ROU102 28 Santa Monica Oleg Marginea As CS Electrica Balkan 0.8531 16:57:33 01:11:33 00:07:17  5

6 ROU79 2 Santa Maria Andreea Matache As CS Electrica Balkan 0.8919 16:54:50 01:08:50 00:07:39  6

7 ROU246 17 Thea Ionut Iliescu Clubul Sportiv FAPT 0.8695 16:57:31 01:11:31 00:08:26  7

8 ROU100 22 Santa Clara Dragos Olt Constantinescu As CS Electrica Balkan 0.8987 17:00:31 01:14:31 00:13:13  8

9 ROU19 15 Elysea FLORIN FILIP Yacht Club Regal Roman 0.8066 17:12:34 01:26:34 00:16:04  9

10 ROU808 6 Alfa Scorpii Paul Cocos Yacht Club Regal Roman 0.8141    DNC 11

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 13.0 FB6A-ZH24 Date : 23/09/2017       18:35:20  

CAMPIONATUL NATIONAL OFFSHORE 2017 
 Etapa 1: 08-10.sept.2017, Marina Eforie 

 Etapa 2: 22-24.sept.2017, Marina Limanu 
 08.09.2017 - 24.09.2017

RACE RESULTS : 06 Class : ORC B

Date : 23.09.2017 Start Time : 13:03:00 Distance : 4 Coefficient : 1 Inshore Tr.Number MEDIUM

Pos Sail nr. Bow Yacht Skipper Club T.nr.Medium Ins. Finish Time Elapsed T. Corrected T. Obs Points



1 ROU272 10 Jackpot BOGDAN VOINESCU As CS Electrica Balkan 0.9177 14:10:35 01:07:35 00:00:00  1

2 ROU3247 8 Pelikan Racing JOHN IONESCU Clubul Sportiv FAPT 0.8585 14:18:59 01:15:59 00:03:13  2

3 ROU873 20 Constantza Catalin Homeag As CS Electrica Balkan 0.8861 14:44:08 01:41:08 00:27:36  3

4 ROU246 17 Thea Ionut Iliescu Clubul Sportiv FAPT 0.8695 14:46:10 01:43:10 00:27:41  4

5 ROU1337 3 Adria Ion Popescu Clubul Sportul Studentesc 0.8812 14:46:31 01:43:31 00:29:12  5

6 ROU100 22 Santa Clara Dragos Olt Constantinescu As CS Electrica Balkan 0.8987 14:51:04 01:48:04 00:35:06  6

7 ROU102 28 Santa Monica Oleg Marginea As CS Electrica Balkan 0.8531 15:03:15 02:00:15 00:40:34  7

8 ROU19 15 Elysea FLORIN FILIP Yacht Club Regal Roman 0.8066 15:14:51 02:11:51 00:44:20  8

9 ROU79 2 Santa Maria Andreea Matache As CS Electrica Balkan 0.8919 15:04:08 02:01:08 00:46:01  9

10 ROU808 6 Alfa Scorpii Paul Cocos Yacht Club Regal Roman 0.8141    DNC 11

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 13.0 FB6A-ZH24 Date : 23/09/2017       18:34:24  

CAMPIONATUL NATIONAL OFFSHORE 2017 
 Etapa 1: 08-10.sept.2017, Marina Eforie 

 Etapa 2: 22-24.sept.2017, Marina Limanu 
 08.09.2017 - 24.09.2017

RACE RESULTS : 05 Class : ORC B

Date : 23.09.2017 Start Time : 11:00:00 Distance : 4 Coefficient : 1 Inshore Tr.Number LOW

Pos Sail nr. Bow Yacht Skipper Club T.nr.Low Ins. Finish Time Elapsed T. Corrected T. Obs Points

1 ROU272 10 Jackpot BOGDAN VOINESCU As CS Electrica Balkan 0.6932 11:57:58 00:57:58 00:00:00  1

2 ROU3247 8 Pelikan Racing JOHN IONESCU Clubul Sportiv FAPT 0.6649 12:02:51 01:02:51 00:01:36  2

3 ROU873 20 Constantza Catalin Homeag As CS Electrica Balkan 0.5993 12:10:06 01:10:06 00:01:50  3

4 ROU1337 3 Adria Ion Popescu Clubul Sportul Studentesc 0.6174 12:11:51 01:11:51 00:04:11  4

5 ROU246 17 Thea Ionut Iliescu Clubul Sportiv FAPT 0.5922 12:21:49 01:21:49 00:08:16  5

6 ROU102 28 Santa Monica Oleg Marginea As CS Electrica Balkan 0.5716 12:31:34 01:31:34 00:12:09  6

7 ROU79 2 Santa Maria Andreea Matache As CS Electrica Balkan 0.6233 12:24:00 01:24:00 00:12:10  7

8 ROU19 15 Elysea FLORIN FILIP Yacht Club Regal Roman 0.5636 12:40:59 01:40:59 00:16:44  8

9 ROU100 22 Santa Clara Dragos Olt Constantinescu As CS Electrica Balkan 0.6263 12:33:43 01:33:43 00:18:31  9

10 ROU808 6 Alfa Scorpii Paul Cocos Yacht Club Regal Roman 0.5896    DNC 11

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 13.0 FB6A-ZH24 Date : 23/09/2017       18:29:52  



CAMPIONATUL NATIONAL OFFSHORE 2017 
 Etapa 1: 08-10.sept.2017, Marina Eforie 

 Etapa 2: 22-24.sept.2017, Marina Limanu 
 08.09.2017 - 24.09.2017

RACE RESULTS : 04 Class : ORC B

Date : 10.09.2017 Start Time : 15:50:00 Distance : 4.2 Coefficient : 1 Inshore Tr.Number MEDIUM

Pos Sail nr. Bow Yacht Skipper Club T.nr.Medium Ins. Finish Time Elapsed T. Corrected T. Obs Points

1 ROU873 20 Constantza Catalin Homeag As CS Electrica Balkan 0.8861 16:47:17 00:57:17 00:00:00  1

2 ROU3247 8 Pelikan Racing JOHN IONESCU Clubul Sportiv FAPT 0.8585 16:49:49 00:59:49 00:00:35  2

3 ROU1337 3 Adria Ion Popescu Clubul Sportul Studentesc 0.8812 16:48:41 00:58:41 00:00:57  3

4 ROU272 10 Jackpot BOGDAN VOINESCU As CS Electrica Balkan 0.9177 16:47:06 00:57:06 00:01:38  4

5 ROU79 2 Santa Maria Andreea Matache As CS Electrica Balkan 0.8919 16:50:06 01:00:06 00:02:50  5

6 ROU246 17 Thea Ionut Iliescu Clubul Sportiv FAPT 0.8695 16:51:52 01:01:52 00:03:02  6

7 ROU808 6 Alfa Scorpii Paul Cocos Yacht Club Regal Roman 0.8141 16:57:57 01:07:57 00:04:33  7

8 ROU102 28 Santa Monica Oleg Marginea As CS Electrica Balkan 0.8531 17:00:40 01:10:40 00:09:31  8

9 ROU19 15 Elysea FLORIN FILIP Yacht Club Regal Roman 0.8066 17:10:06 01:20:06 00:13:51  9

10 ROU100 22 Santa Clara Dragos Olt Constantinescu As CS Electrica Balkan 0.8987    DNC 11

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 13.0 FB6A-ZH24 Date : 10/09/2017       18:17:45  

CAMPIONATUL NATIONAL OFFSHORE 2017 
 Etapa 1: 08-10.sept.2017, Marina Eforie 

 Etapa 2: 22-24.sept.2017, Marina Limanu 
 08.09.2017 - 24.09.2017

RACE RESULTS : 03 Class : ORC B

Date : 10.09.2017 Start Time : 14:20:00 Distance : 4.2 Coefficient : 1 Inshore Tr.Number MEDIUM



Pos Sail nr. Bow Yacht Skipper Club T.nr.Medium Ins. Finish Time Elapsed T. Corrected T. Obs Points

1 ROU3247 8 Pelikan Racing JOHN IONESCU Clubul Sportiv FAPT 0.8585 15:19:25 00:59:25 00:00:00  1

2 ROU1337 3 Adria Ion Popescu Clubul Sportul Studentesc 0.8812 15:19:23 00:59:23 00:01:19  2

3 ROU873 20 Constantza Catalin Homeag As CS Electrica Balkan 0.8861 15:19:25 00:59:25 00:01:38  3

4 ROU272 10 Jackpot BOGDAN VOINESCU As CS Electrica Balkan 0.9177 15:17:24 00:57:24 00:01:40  4

5 ROU79 2 Santa Maria Andreea Matache As CS Electrica Balkan 0.8919 15:20:58 01:00:58 00:03:22  5

6 ROU246 17 Thea Ionut Iliescu Clubul Sportiv FAPT 0.8695 15:23:14 01:03:14 00:03:58  6

7 ROU102 28 Santa Monica Oleg Marginea As CS Electrica Balkan 0.8531 15:27:10 01:07:10 00:06:17  7

8 ROU808 6 Alfa Scorpii Paul Cocos Yacht Club Regal Roman 0.8141 15:33:59 01:13:59 00:09:13  8

9 ROU19 15 Elysea FLORIN FILIP Yacht Club Regal Roman 0.8066 15:34:47 01:14:47 00:09:18  9

10 ROU100 22 Santa Clara Dragos Olt Constantinescu As CS Electrica Balkan 0.8987 15:35:47 01:15:47 00:17:05  10

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 13.0 FB6A-ZH24 Date : 10/09/2017       18:18:35  

CAMPIONATUL NATIONAL OFFSHORE 2017 
 Etapa 1: 08-10.sept.2017, Marina Eforie 

 Etapa 2: 22-24.sept.2017, Marina Limanu 
 08.09.2017 - 24.09.2017

RACE RESULTS : 02 Class : ORC B

Date : 10.09.2017 Start Time : 11:45:00 Distance : 4.2 Coefficient : 1 Inshore Tr.Number LOW

Pos Sail nr. Bow Yacht Skipper Club T.nr.Low Ins. Finish Time Elapsed T. Corrected T. Obs Points

1 ROU3247 8 Pelikan Racing JOHN IONESCU Clubul Sportiv FAPT 0.6649 12:58:34 01:13:34 00:00:00  1

2 ROU808 6 Alfa Scorpii Paul Cocos Yacht Club Regal Roman 0.5896 13:14:18 01:29:18 00:03:44  2

3 ROU272 10 Jackpot BOGDAN VOINESCU As CS Electrica Balkan 0.6932 13:02:23 01:17:23 00:04:44  3

4 ROU873 20 Constantza Catalin Homeag As CS Electrica Balkan 0.5993 13:14:54 01:29:54 00:04:58  4

5 ROU79 2 Santa Maria Andreea Matache As CS Electrica Balkan 0.6233 13:17:07 01:32:07 00:08:30  5

6 ROU246 17 Thea Ionut Iliescu Clubul Sportiv FAPT 0.5922 13:22:52 01:37:52 00:09:02  6

7 ROU1337 3 Adria Ion Popescu Clubul Sportul Studentesc 0.6174 13:21:27 01:36:27 00:10:38  7

8 ROU102 28 Santa Monica Oleg Marginea As CS Electrica Balkan 0.5716 13:30:32 01:45:32 00:11:24  8

9 ROU100 22 Santa Clara Dragos Olt Constantinescu As CS Electrica Balkan 0.6263 13:25:16 01:40:16 00:13:53  9

10 ROU19 15 Elysea FLORIN FILIP Yacht Club Regal Roman 0.5636 13:39:03 01:54:03 00:15:22  10

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 13.0 FB6A-ZH24 Date : 10/09/2017       18:19:57  



CAMPIONATUL NATIONAL OFFSHORE 2017 
 Etapa 1: 08-10.sept.2017, Marina Eforie 

 Etapa 2: 22-24.sept.2017, Marina Limanu 
 08.09.2017 - 24.09.2017

RACE RESULTS : 01 Class : ORC B

Date : 09.09.2017 Start Time : 11:00:00 Distance : 18.8 Coefficient : 1 Offshore TMF

Pos Sail nr. Bow Yacht Skipper Club TxT Off. Finish Time Elapsed T. Corrected T. Obs Points

1 ROU3247 8 Pelikan Racing JOHN IONESCU Clubul Sportiv FAPT 0.8673 15:32:32 04:32:32 00:00:00  1

2 ROU272 10 Jackpot BOGDAN VOINESCU As CS Electrica Balkan 0.9240 15:22:05 04:22:05 00:05:48  2

3 ROU808 6 Alfa Scorpii Paul Cocos Yacht Club Regal Roman 0.8141 16:19:03 05:19:03 00:23:22  3

4 ROU1337 3 Adria Ion Popescu Clubul Sportul Studentesc 0.8882 15:54:26 04:54:26 00:25:09  4

5 ROU79 2 Santa Maria Andreea Matache As CS Electrica Balkan 0.9047 15:57:23 04:57:23 00:32:41  5

6 ROU246 17 Thea Ionut Iliescu Clubul Sportiv FAPT 0.8784 16:17:04 05:17:04 00:42:09  6

7 ROU102 28 Santa Monica Oleg Marginea As CS Electrica Balkan 0.8644 16:27:48 05:27:48 00:46:59  7

8 ROU19 15 Elysea FLORIN FILIP Yacht Club Regal Roman 0.8090 17:16:20 06:16:20 01:08:05  8

9 ROU100 22 Santa Clara Dragos Olt Constantinescu As CS Electrica Balkan 0.9210 16:35:22 05:35:22 01:12:30  9

10 ROU873 20 Constantza Catalin Homeag As CS Electrica Balkan 0.9051 11:01:00   RET 11

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 13.0 FB6A-ZH24 Date : 10/09/2017       18:21:54  


